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MONDAY, JULY 17, 1989, CONTINUED 

918356 BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 

918397 IBM CORP 
918408 SUMIT COMPUTER 

918409 SUMIT COMPUTER 

918410 SCOTT RICE 

918412 BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 

918413 SCOTT RICE 
918414 BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 

918416 SCOTT RICE 
918418 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 

918422 BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 

9184e3 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 

918430 BENNETT MEDIA SERVICE 

918431 MEDIA INC 

918431 MEDIA INC 
918438 TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING 

918453 SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER 

918454 O M E CORPORATION 

918457 SAFELITE AUTO GLASS 

918458 BERCAW, DAVID G 

918466 ALL AUTOMOTIVE 

918467 RICH TIRE COMPANY 

918469 POWER EQUIPMENT AND 

918472 AMERICAN AIR FILTER CO 
918473 FAISCO INC 
918474 E EVE INCORPORATED 

918478 TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 

918482 SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY 

918494 MID-WEST PRINTING COMPANY 

918496 MICROAGE COMPUTER STORES 

918506 TIT AAO 

918507 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
918509 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 

91851e GLANZ, STANLEY 

918516 WEST PUBLISHING CO 

918517 EDUCATIONAL SYSTEMS INC 

918519 ALLEE OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

918528 WAL MART 0992 

918529 AMERICOMM INC 
918530 SEVCO ; 

918532 ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY 

718534 BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE 

918545 SCHOOLS ADVISORY COUNCIL 

918546 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 

918554 CITY OF TULSA 

918555 E DIXON'S AUTO GLASS 

918556 E WHOLESALE TRANSMISSIONS 
918560 MOSS, H L COMPANY 
918561 COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
918565 ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY 
918568 TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
918570 EL HASSAN, BRENDA 
918572 SCOTT RICE 
918578 QUIK PRINT 
918579 ALEXANDER MANUFACTURING 
918580 GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 
918593 ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
918605 NORCOM 
918606 REALTA INC 
918607 SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
918608 AT&T 
918609 LANDMARK SYSTEMS CORP 
918611 PERFORMANCE SOFTWARE 
918613 TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
918615 TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
918617 TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
918618 : BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 
718622 BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 
918623 BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 
918641 SCOTT RICE 
918642 TAYLOE PAPER CO 
918644 E DEES UNIFORMS INC 
918646 STEVE'S WHOLESALE 
918651 TULSA BARBER & BEAUTY SUP 
918662 €£ J & J SERVICES 
918665 EPA COMPASS SITE 
918667 HASTINGS, JOAN 
918668 MCCORMICK, EMELINE R 
918669 E WHOLESALE TRANSMISSIONS 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

TRAVEL 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

628.79 
5,964.00 

514.80 
283.00 
137.05 
56.42 
103.51 
547.44 
88.30 
58.72 
267.80 
23,88 

1,020.00 
298.95 
354.00 
744.36 
105.75 
502.00 
161.14 
90.00 

1,166.60 
1,296.62 

15.45 
56.64 
428.50 
146.52 
176.92 
84.76 
693.20 
95.00 
45.00 
88.95 
89.68 
47.56 
219.25 
124.60 
943.20 
74.80 
128.90 
160.00 
18.68 
21.18 
180.00 
220.285 
641.00 
40.00 
375.00 
63.65 
72.89 

675.00 
844.45 
16.00 

235.94 
30.10 
224.81 

7,60 
243.00 
50.00 
125.00 

1,459.37 
291.00 

1,500.00 
1,125.00 

193.45 
173.30 
104,83 
410.03 
514.04 
740.32 
388.462 
747.40 
698.66 
95.13 

159.80 
186.46 
500.00 

1,184.43 
999,23 
299.50 


