MONDAY, JULY 17, 1989, CONTINUED

918356		BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	628.79
918397		IBM CORP	SERVICES	5,964.00
918408		SUMIT COMPUTER	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	514.80
918409		SUMIT COMPUTER	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	283.00
918410		SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	137.05
918412		BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	56.42
918413		SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	103.51
918414		BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	547.44
918416		SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	88.30
918418		FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	58.72
		BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SERVICES	267.80
918422		FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	23.88
918423			SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,020.00
918430		BENNETT MEDIA SERVICE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	298.95
918431		MEDIA INC		354.00
918431		MEDIA INC	SERVICES	
918438		TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING	SERVICES	744.36
918453		SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER	SERVICES	105.75
918454		O M E CORPORATION	SERVICES	502.00
918457		SAFELITE AUTO GLASS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	161.14
918458		BERCAW, DAVID G	SERVICES	90.00
918466		ALL AUTOMOTIVE	SERVICES	1,166.60
918467		RICH TIRE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,296.62
918469		POWER EQUIPMENT AND	SERVICES	15.45
918472		AMERICAN AIR FILTER CO	SERVICES	56.64
918473		FAISCO INC	SERVICES	428.50
918474	Ε	EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES	146.52
918478		TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY	SERVICES	176.92
918482		SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY	SERVICES	84.76
918494		MID-WEST PRINTING COMPANY	SERVICES	693.20
918496		MICROAGE COMPUTER STORES	SERVICES	95.00
918506		IAAO	SERVICES	45.00
918507		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	88.95
918509		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	89.68
918512		GLANZ, STANLEY	TRAVEL	47.56
918516		WEST PUBLISHING CO	SERVICES	219.25
918517		EDUCATIONAL SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES	124.60 943.20
918519		ALLEE OFFICE EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	
918528		WAL MART 0992	SERVICES	74.80
918529		AMERICOMM INC	SERVICES	128.90
918530		SEVCO	SERVICES	160.00
918532		ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY	SERVICES	18.68
918534		BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE	SERVICES	21.18
918545		SCHOOLS ADVISORY COUNCIL	SERVICES	180.00
918546		WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA	SERVICES	220.25
918554		CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	641.00
918555	E	DIXON'S AUTO GLASS	SERVICES	40.00
918556	E	WHOLESALE TRANSMISSIONS	SERVICES	375.00
918560		MOSS, H L COMPANY	SERVICES	63.65
918561		COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	72.89
918565		ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	675.00
918568		TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY	SERVICES	844.45
918570		EL HASSAN, BRENDA	SERVICES	16.00
		SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	235.94
918572				
918578		QUIK PRINT	SERVICES	30.10
918579		ALEXANDER MANUFACTURING	SERVICES	224.81
918580		GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	7.60
918593		ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SERVICES	243.00
918605		NORCOM	SERVICES	50.00
918606		REALIA INC	SERVICES	125.00
918607		SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	1,459.37
918608		AT&T	SERVICES	291.00
918609		LANDMARK SYSTEMS CORP	SERVICES	1,500.00
918611		PERFORMANCE SOFTWARE	SERVICES	1,125.00
918613		TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	SERVICES	193.45
918615		TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	SERVICES	173.30
918617		TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	SERVICES	104.83
918618	2	BROKEN ARROW LEDGER	SERVICES	610.03
918622	**	BROKEN ARROW LEDGER	SERVICES	
918623		BROKEN ARROW LEDGER	SERVICES	514.04
918641		SCOTT RICE		740.32
918642		TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	388.62
918644	F		SERVICES	747.40
918646	<u>L</u>	DEES UNIFORMS INC	SERVICES	698.66
		STEVE'S WHOLESALE	SERVICES	95.13
918651		TULSA BARBER & BEAUTY SUP	SERVICES	159.80
918662	E	J & J SERVICES	SERVICES	186.46
918665		EPA COMPASS SITE	SERVICES	500.00
918667		HASTINGS, JOAN	SERVICES	1,184.43
918668	_	MCCORMICK, EMELINE R	SERVICES	999.23
918669	Ε	WHOLESALE TRANSMISSIONS	SERVICES	299.50
			· — — —	